Sr

Questions

How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48

How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?

What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?

Answers Choice

A.
B.
. 4200
. 4000
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3800
3700

Two

. Three

Four
Five

32
33
34
35

Jhangir

Akbar

ShahJahan

None of the abvoe

59
69
79
89



