

NAT II Management Science Pak Studies

3r	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48	A. 3800 B. 3700 C. 4200 D. 4000
2	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
3	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
4	Mountbatten presented the policy of which ruler as precedent?	A. Jhangir B. Akbar C. ShahJahan D. None of the abvoe
5	What was the strength of Pakistan's first assembly?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 89